
Puesto Nombre y Apellidos DIVISION CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 Jimenez Jimenez - Pablo CLASSIC VETERANO 123,94
2 Pillado Galindo - Roberto PRODUCCION GENERAL 124,86
3 Perez Gil - Concepcion STANDARD DAMA 134,38
4 Nicolas Gelabert - Manuel OPEN VETERANO 140,69
5 Aymerich Bartolome - Javier PRODUCCION GENERAL 142,32
6 Turiegano Lacarte - Jose Vicente STANDARD GENERAL 144,24
7 Miguez Varela - Rosendo PRODUCCION VETERANO 150,76
8 Lapaz Perez - Isabel OPEN DAMA 152,16
9 Lavin Campo - Angel STANDARD VETERANO 154,06

10 Peinado Muñoz - Salvador STANDARD RG 165,64
11 Campos Serna - Luis OPEN S.VETERANO 169,43
12 Valladares Delgado - Luciano PRODUCCION VETERANO 169,71
13 Lopez Mendez - Yeray STANDARD GENERAL 169,93
14 Vidal Garrido - Narval PRODUCCION RG 170,55
15 Bugallo Ibañez - Saul PRODUCCION RG 173,54
16 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Infantes - Fco. Javier PRODUCCION GENERAL 174,36
17 Gonzalez Cobos Bautista - Julio STANDARD VETERANO 175,93
18 Roman Bravo - Juan PRODUCCION GENERAL 178,39
19 Sanchez de los Reyes - Manuel PRODUCCION GENERAL 179,72
20 Romero Delgado- Antonio Manuel STANDARD GENERAL 185,97
21 Cantos Rueda - Fco. Javier PRODUCCION GENERAL 186,18
22 Da Silva Fernandez - Angel Manuel PRODUCCION GENERAL 187,92
23 De La Osa Ramirez- Alberto PRODUCCION GENERAL 188,04
24 Herranz Capilla - Alvaro PRODUCCION GENERAL 189,47
25 Calatrava Granizo - Olga STANDARD DAMA 191,19
26 Moraga Montejo- Manuel STANDARD S.VETERANO 192,69
27 Martinez Ubero - Juan Antonio STANDARD S.VETERANO 196,02
28 Sanz Gonzalez - Antonio PRODUCCION VETERANO 198,67
29 Garcia Arango - Mario PRODUCCION GENERAL 199,96
30 Lopez Fernandez - Luis Miguel STANDARD VETERANO 201,99
31 Garcia Mateos - Juan Agustin STANDARD GENERAL 202,36
32 Soriano Ejarque- Alfonso PRODUCCION GENERAL 205,21
33 Martinez de las Heras- Maria CLASSIC DAMA 205,46
34 Frau Ortiz - Lorenzo REVOLVER GENERAL 212,95
35 Lopez Medina - Fco. Javier STANDARD GENERAL 223,61
36 Castro Alvarez - Isidro STANDARD VETERANO 224,28
37 Llerena Irigoyen - Carlos PRODUCCION VETERANO 231,66
38 Diaz Gil - David PRODUCCION GENERAL 232,24
39 Marquet Muñio - Alberto STANDARD S.VETERANO 241,27
40 Albiñana Garcia Dihinx - Eduardo PRODUCCION GENERAL 241,45
41 Massaguer Salgado - Enrique CLASSIC S.VETERANO 252,29
42 Asins Martin - Jose Fernando PRODUCCION GENERAL 253,59
43 Martinez de Guinea - Luis PRODUCCION VETERANO 259,71
44 Blasco Collado - Alberto Jose PRODUCCION GENERAL 259,79
45 Gallego Martinez - Angel REVOLVER S.VETERANO 260,3
46 De Lucas Rocha - Antonio PRODUCCION S.VETERANO 274,55
47 Olaya Tomas - Pedro PRODUCCION GENERAL 277,09
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48 Del Cerro Higuera- Susana Olga PRODUCCION DAMA 286,34
49 Sanchez - Valiente Calderon - Rafael REVOLVER VETERANO 288,86
50 Aymat De  Guezala - Iñigo OPEN GENERAL 312,09
51 Priego Velazquez - Gonzalo PRODUCCION GENERAL 315,22
52 Cuesta Garcia - Hector STANDARD GENERAL 338,18
53 Garcia Martinez - Eduardo PRODUCCION GENERAL 343,43
54 Piqueras Aguado- Elena STANDARD DAMA 351,41
55 Gonzalez Roman - Victor STANDARD VETERANO 378,75
DQ Guijarro Gonzalez - Juan Jose PRODUCCION S.VETERANO 107,97
DQ Martinez Gomez - Jose Antonio PRODUCCION VETERANO 122,23
NF Herrero Diaz- Eugenio STANDARD GENERAL 165,93



DQ Guijarro Gonzalez - Juan Jose PRODUCCION S.VETERANO 107,97
DQ Martinez Gomez - Jose Antonio PRODUCCION VETERANO 122,23
NF Lopez Villafrela - Alberto Jose STANDARD GENERAL 9,91
NF Herrero Diaz- Eugenio STANDARD GENERAL 165,93
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Puesto Nombre y Apellidos DIVISION CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 Nicolas Gelabert - Manuel OPEN VETERANO 140,69
2 Lapaz Perez - Isabel OPEN DAMA 152,16
3 Campos Serna - Luis OPEN S.VETERANO 169,43
4 Aymat De  Guezala - Iñigo OPEN GENERAL 312,09
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Puesto Nombre y Apellidos DIVISION CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 Jimenez Jimenez - Pablo CLASSIC VETERANO 123,94
2 Martinez de las Heras- Maria CLASSIC DAMA 205,46
3 Massaguer Salgado - Enrique CLASSIC S.VETERANO 252,29
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Puesto Nombre y Apellidos DIVISION CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 Perez Gil - Concepcion STANDARD DAMA 134,38
2 Turiegano Lacarte - Jose Vicente STANDARD GENERAL 144,24
3 Lavin Campo - Angel STANDARD VETERANO 154,06
4 Peinado Muñoz - Salvador STANDARD RG 165,64
5 Lopez Mendez - Yeray STANDARD GENERAL 169,93
6 Gonzalez Cobos Bautista - Julio STANDARD VETERANO 175,93
7 Romero Delgado- Antonio Manuel STANDARD GENERAL 185,97
8 Calatrava Granizo - Olga STANDARD DAMA 191,19
9 Moraga Montejo- Manuel STANDARD S.VETERANO 192,69

10 Martinez Ubero - Juan Antonio STANDARD S.VETERANO 196,02
11 Lopez Fernandez - Luis Miguel STANDARD VETERANO 201,99
12 Garcia Mateos - Juan Agustin STANDARD GENERAL 202,36
13 Lopez Medina - Fco. Javier STANDARD GENERAL 223,61
14 Castro Alvarez - Isidro STANDARD VETERANO 224,28
15 Marquet Muñio - Alberto STANDARD S.VETERANO 241,27
16 Cuesta Garcia - Hector STANDARD GENERAL 338,18
17 Piqueras Aguado- Elena STANDARD DAMA 351,41
18 Gonzalez Roman - Victor STANDARD VETERANO 378,75
NF Herrero Diaz- Eugenio STANDARD GENERAL 165,93
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Puesto Nombre y Apellidos DIVISION CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 Frau Ortiz - Lorenzo REVOLVER GENERAL 212,95
2 Gallego Martinez - Angel REVOLVER S.VETERANO 260,3
3 Sanchez - Valiente Calderon - Rafael REVOLVER VETERANO 288,86
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Puesto Nombre y Apellidos DIVISION CATEGORIA TOTAL
1 Pillado Galindo - Roberto PRODUCCION GENERAL 124,86
2 Aymerich Bartolome - Javier PRODUCCION GENERAL 142,32
3 Miguez Varela - Rosendo PRODUCCION VETERANO 150,76
4 Valladares Delgado - Luciano PRODUCCION VETERANO 169,71
5 Vidal Garrido - Narval PRODUCCION RG 170,55
6 Bugallo Ibañez - Saul PRODUCCION RG 173,54
7 Ruiz del Olmo Esteban Infantes - Fco. Javier PRODUCCION GENERAL 174,36
8 Roman Bravo - Juan PRODUCCION GENERAL 178,39
9 Sanchez de los Reyes - Manuel PRODUCCION GENERAL 179,72

10 Cantos Rueda - Fco. Javier PRODUCCION GENERAL 186,18
11 Da Silva Fernandez - Angel Manuel PRODUCCION GENERAL 187,92
12 De La Osa Ramirez- Alberto PRODUCCION GENERAL 188,04
13 Herranz Capilla - Alvaro PRODUCCION GENERAL 189,47
14 Sanz Gonzalez - Antonio PRODUCCION VETERANO 198,67
15 Garcia Arango - Mario PRODUCCION GENERAL 199,96
16 Soriano Ejarque- Alfonso PRODUCCION GENERAL 205,21
17 Llerena Irigoyen - Carlos PRODUCCION VETERANO 231,66
18 Diaz Gil - David PRODUCCION GENERAL 232,24
19 Albiñana Garcia Dihinx - Eduardo PRODUCCION GENERAL 241,45
20 Asins Martin - Jose Fernando PRODUCCION GENERAL 253,59
21 Martinez de Guinea - Luis PRODUCCION VETERANO 259,71
22 Blasco Collado - Alberto Jose PRODUCCION GENERAL 259,79
23 De Lucas Rocha - Antonio PRODUCCION S.VETERANO 274,55
24 Olaya Tomas - Pedro PRODUCCION GENERAL 277,09
25 Del Cerro Higuera- Susana Olga PRODUCCION DAMA 286,34
26 Priego Velazquez - Gonzalo PRODUCCION GENERAL 315,22
27 Garcia Martinez - Eduardo PRODUCCION GENERAL 343,43
DQ Guijarro Gonzalez - Juan Jose PRODUCCION S.VETERANO 107,97
DQ Martinez Gomez - Jose Antonio PRODUCCION VETERANO 122,23
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